
STATE OF ILLINOIS 
ILLINOIS COMMERCE COMMISSION 

 
COMMONWEALTH EDISON COMPANY  ) 
        )    
Approval of the Energy Efficiency and   ) Docket No. 07-0540 
Demand-Response Plan Pursuant to Section 12-103(f) of ) 
the Public Utilities Act     ) 

 
NOTICE OF FILING 

TO:  Elizabeth Rolando, Chief Clerk   All Parties on the 
 Illinois Commerce Commission   Attached Service List 
 527 East Capitol Avenue 
 Springfield, Illinois 62706 
 
 
 Please take note that on December 21, 2007, we caused to be filed with the Clerk of the 
Illinois Commerce Commission, 527 E. Capitol Ave., Springfield, Illinois 62701, the Corrected 
ComEd Exhibit 6.0, Direct Testimony of Val R. Jensen, a copy of which is attached and hereby 
served upon you. 
 

Respectfully submitted, 
 
COMMONWEALTH EDISON COMPANY 
 

By:  
 
 Mark R. Johnson 

Matthew R. Lyon 
SIDLEY AUSTIN LLP 
One South Dearborn Street 
Chicago, Illinois  60603 
(312) 853-7000 
mrjohnson@sidley.com 
mrlyon@sidley.com 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

  I HEREBY CERTIFY that copies of the above Notice, together with copies of the 
document referred to therein, have been served upon all parties on the attached service list by 
electronic mail on this 21st day of December, 2007.   
     

 
  Mark R. Johnson 



SERVICE LIST: ICC DOCKET NO. 07-0540 
 
 
Ann Alexander 
Senior Attorney  
Natural Resources Defense Council  
101 N. Wacker Dr., Ste. 609  
Chicago, IL 60606 
aalexander@nrdc.org 
 
Darryl Bradford 
Vice President  
Commonwealth Edison Company  
PO Box 805379  
Chicago, IL 60680-5379 
darryl.bradford@exeloncorp.com 
 
Jon M. Casadont 
BlueStar Energy Services, Inc.  
363 W. Erie St., Ste. 700  
Chicago, IL 60610 
jcasadont@bluestarenergy.com 
 
Scott H. DeBroff 
Atty. for ConsumerPowerline  
Smiegel Anderson & Sacks  
4431 N. Front St., 3rd Fl.  
Harrisburg, PA 17110 
sdebroff@sasllp.com 
 
Jay H. Dillavou 
MidAmerican Energy Company  
PO Box 657  
666 Grand Ave.  
Des Moines, IA 50303 
jhdillavou@midamerican.com 
 
Joseph E. Donovan 
Atty. for Coalition of Energy Suppliers  
DLA Piper US LLP  
203 N. LaSalle St., Ste. 1900  
Chicago, IL 60101-1293 
joseph.donovan@dlapiper.com 
 
 
 

 
 
Jessica R. Falk 
Attorney, Citizens Utility Board 
208 S. LaSalle Street, Suite 1760 
Chicago, IL 60604 
jfalk@citizensutilityboard.org 
 
John Feeley 
Office of General Counsel  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800  
Chicago, IL 60601 
jfeeley@icc.illinois.gov 
 
David I. Fein 
Vice President  
Energy Policy - Midwest/MISO  
Constellation NewEnergy, Inc.  
550 W. Washington Blvd., Ste. 300  
Chicago, IL 60661 
david.fein@constellation.com 
 
Cynthia A. Fonner 
Senior Counsel  
Constellation Energy Group, Inc.  
550 W. Washington St., Ste. 300  
Chicago, IL 60661 
cynthia.a.fonner@constellation.com 
 
Carmen Fosco 
Office of General Counsel  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800  
Chicago, IL 60601 
cfosco@icc.illinois.gov 
 
John Gomoll 
Coalition of Energy Suppliers  
1111 W. 22nd St., 8th Fl.  
Oak Brook, IL 60523 
john.gomoll@directenergy.com 
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Brian P. Granahan 
Environment Illinois Research & Education 
Center  
407 S. Dearborn, Ste. 701  
Chicago, IL 60605 
bgranahan@environmentillinois.org 
 
Michael Haugh 
Integrys Energy Services, Inc.  
300 W. Wilson Bridge Rd., Ste. 350  
Worthington, OH 43085 
mphaugh@integrysenergy.com 
 
Susan J. Hedman 
Public Utilities Bureau  
Office of the Illinois Attorney General  
100 W. Randolph St., 11th Fl. 
Chicago, IL 60601 
shedman@atg.state.il.us 
 
Henry L. Henderson 
Director  
NRDC Midwest Program  
Natural Resources Defense Council  
101 N. Wacker Dr., Ste. 609  
Chicago, IL 60606 
hhenderson@nrdc.org 
 
Arshia Javaherian 
Office of General Counsel  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800  
Chicago, IL 60601 
javahera@icc.illinois.gov 
 
Mark R. Johnson 
Atty. for Commonwealth Edison Company  
SIDLEY AUSTIN LLP 
One South Dearborn Street 
Chicago, Illinois 60603 
mrjohnson@sidley.com 
 
 
 
 

Ronald D. Jolly 
Assistant Corporation Counsel  
Dept. of Law  
City of Chicago  
30 N. LaSalle, Ste. 900  
Chicago, IL 60602-2580 
rjolly@cityofchicago.org 
 
Robert Kelter 
Environmental Law & Policy Center  
35 E. Wacker Dr., Ste. 1300  
Chicago, IL 60601 
rkelter@elpc.org 
 
Charles Kubert 
Environmental Law & Policy Center  
35 E. Wacker Dr., Ste. 1300  
Chicago, IL 60601 
ckubert@elpc.org 
 
Matt R. Lyon 
Atty. for Commonwealth Edison Company  
SIDLEY AUSTIN LLP 
One South Dearborn Street 
Chicago, Illinois 60603 
mrlyon@sidley.com 
 
Barry Matchett 
Environmental Law & Policy Center  
35 E. Wacker Dr., Ste. 1300  
Chicago, IL 60601 
bmatchett@elpc.org 
 
Anne McKibbin 
Attorney, Citizens Utility Board 
208 S. LaSalle Street, Suite 1760 
Chicago, IL 60604 
amckibbin@citizensutilityboard.org 
 
Carla S. Meiners 
MidAmerican Energy Company  
PO Box 657  
666 Grand Ave.  
Des Moines, IA 50303-0657 
csmeiners@midamerican.com 
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Kristin Munsch 
Law Clerk, Public Utilities Bureau  
Illinois Attorney General's Office  
100 W. Randolph St., 11th Floor  
Chicago, IL 60601 
E-Mail: kmunsch@atg.state.il.us 
 
Michael A. Munson 
Law Office of Michael A. Munson  
123 North Wacker Drive  
Suite 1800  
Chicago, IL 60606 
michael@michaelmunson.com 
 
Vu Nguyen 
MidAmerican Energy Company  
PO Box 657  
666 Grand Ave.  
Des Moines, IA 50303 
vnguyen@midamerican.com 
 
Michael S. Pabian 
Atty. for Commonwealth Edison Company  
10 S. Dearborn St., 49th Fl. 
Chicago, IL 60603 
michael.pabian@exeloncorp.com 
 
Doug Paulin 
BlueStar Energy Services, Inc.  
363 W. Erie St., Ste. 700  
Chicago, IL 60610 
dpaulin@bluestarenergy.com 
 
J. Mark Powell 
Assistant Corporation Counsel 
Dept. of Law -City of Chicago  
30 N. LaSalle, Ste. 900  
Chicago, IL 60602-2580 
mark.powell@cityofchicago.org 
 
Erica Randall 
Paralegal  
Office of the Illinois Attorney General  
100 W. Randolph St., 11th Fl.  
Chicago, IL 60601 
erandall@atg.state.il.us 

Eric Robertson 
Atty. for IIEC  
Lueders, Robertson, Konzen  
1939 Delmar Ave.  
P.O. Box 735  
Granite City, IL 62040 
erobertson@lrklaw.com 
 
Ryan Robertson 
Atty. for IIEC  
Lueders Robertson & Konzen  
PO Box 735  
1939 Delmar Ave.  
Granite City, IL 62040 
 ryrobertson@lrklaw.com 
 
Stephen J. Romeo 
Atty. for ConsumerPowerline  
Smigel Anderson & Sacks  
4431 N. Front St.  
Harrisburg, PA 17110 
sromeo@sasllp.com 
 
Claudia Sainsot 
Administrative Law Judge  
Illinois Commerce Commission  
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800  
Chicago, IL 60601 
csainsot@icc.illinois.gov 
 
Christopher N. Skey 
Atty. for Coalition of Energy Suppliers  
DLA Piper US LLP  
203 N. LaSalle Street, Suite 1900  
Chicago, IL 60601-1293 
christopher.skey@dlapiper.com 
 
Julie L. Soderna 
Director of Litigation, Citizens Utility Board 
208 S. LaSalle Street, Suite 1760 
Chicago, IL 60604 
jsoderna@citizensutilityboard.org 
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Rebecca Stanfield 
Director  
Environment Illinois Research and 
Education Center  
407 S. Dearborn, Ste. 701  
Chicago, IL 60605 
rstanfield@environmentillinois.org 
 
Chris Thomas 
Director of Policy, Citizens Utility Board 
208 S. LaSalle Street, Suite 1760 
Chicago, IL 60604 
cthomas@citizensutilityboard.org 
 
Christopher J. Townsend 
Atty. for Coalition of Energy Suppliers  
DLA Piper US LLP  
203 N. LaSalle St., Ste. 1500  
Chicago, IL 60601-1293 
christopher.townsend@dlapiper.com 
 
Jennifer Witt 
Integrys Energy Services, Inc.  
500 W. Madison St., Ste. 3300  
Chicago, IL 60661 
jlwitt@integrysenergy.com 
 
Richard Zuraski 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 East Capitol Avenue 
Springfield, IL 62701 
rzuraski@icc.illinois.gov 
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